
                                         BLOOM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

                                                  C-8, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 
                     

                                        
                     CIRCULAR FOR CLASS III, IV and V 

                               

 

 

23rd November 2017   

                                                   

                                                            REVISED QUARTER III ASSESSMENT DATES 

 

Kindly note the important dates: 

• Normal school timings from 04/12/2017 and on Assessment days 7:50 am to 1:50 pm. 

• 12/12/17(Tuesday) and 14/12/17 (Thursday) are preparatory holidays. Students are not to 

come to school. 

 

QUARTER III ASSESSMENT DATE-SHEET 

DATE/DAY CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V 

08/12/2017  (Friday) Hindi Hindi English 

09/12/2017  (Saturday) Holiday Holiday Holiday 

10/12/2017 (Sunday) Holiday Holiday Holiday 

11/12/2017 (Monday) Mathematics EVS Mathematics 

12/12/2017 (Tuesday) Preparatory  Holiday Preparatory Holiday Preparatory  Holiday 

13/12/2017 (Wednesday) English English Hindi 

14/12/2017 (Thursday) Preparatory Holiday Preparatory Holiday Preparatory Holiday 

15/12/2017 (Friday) EVS Mathematics EVS 

 

Please note: Sample Papers for all subjects are available on the school website. 

 

 


